

Bridgett Heinrich <br/>
<br/>
bheinrich@panaschools.com>

## Fwd: Illini Bluffs Recognized by U.S. Department of Education

1 message

Jason Bauer <jbauer@panaschools.com> To: Bridgett Heinrich <bheinrich@panaschools.com> Mon, Oct 19, 2020 at 7:59 AM

November board meeting

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Association of Illinois Rural and Small Schools** <<u>execdir@airssedu.org</u>> Date: Mon, Oct 19, 2020 at 7:44 AM Subject: Illini Bluffs Recognized by U.S. Department of Education To: <<u>jbauer@panaschools.com</u>>



## Illini Bluffs Recognized by U.S. Department of Education



The Association of Illinois Rural and Small Schools congratulates the Illini Bluffs School District #32 on the recent recognition by the U.S. Department of Education.

You can read the full press release on our website.

Thank you,

Dave Ardrey

David M. Ardrey

## Executive Director Association of Illinois Rural and Small Schools

Read the Full Press Release Here



Copyright © 2020 Association of Illinois Rural and Small Schools. All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: AIRSS 115G Horrabin Hall Macomb, IL 61455-1190

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list.



Mr. Jason Bauer Superintendent - Pana CUSD #8 14 E. Main Street Pana, IL 62557 Phone: (217) 562-1500 Fax: (217) 562-1501